
YEAR 11 SUMMER EXAMS 2017 
 Date Start Subject Length Board Level Component Title 

Thu 13 Apr 13:40 Russian 00:20 EDEXL/GCE AS LEVEL Spoken Expression [TE]  

Mon 24 Apr 09.00 German 00.15 EDEXL/GCE AS LEVEL German Speaking 

Mon 24 Apr 10.00 Arabic 00.12 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Speaking 

Tue 02 May 15:15 Portuguese 
 

OCR GCSE Speaking 

Tue 02 May 18:00 Drama All Day EDEXL/GCE GCSE Unit 3 Drama Perf 

Wed 03 May 18:00 Drama All Day EDEXL/GCE GCSE Unit 3 Drama Perf 

Fri 05 May 08:50 Polish 00:12 AQA GCSE Unit 3 

Tue 09 May 09:15 Art All Day EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Practical Exam 

Wed 10 May 09:15 Art All Day EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Practical Exam 

Thu 11 May 09:15 Art All Day EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Practical Exam 

Fri 12 May 09:15 Art All Day EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Practical Exam 

Mon 15 May 09:15 Travel & Tourism 01:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC The UK T&T Sector 

Mon 15 May 13:15 Portuguese 02:30 OCR AS LEVEL  Listen/Read/Write 1  

Tue 16 May 09:15 French 00:35 AQA GCSE  Unit 1 Tier F 

Tue 16 May 09:15 French 00:45 AQA GCSE  Unit 1 Tier H 

Tue 16 May 09:15 French 00:30 AQA GCSE Unit 2 Tier F 

Tue 16 May 09:15 French 00:50 AQA GCSE Unit 2 Tier H 

Wed 17 May 09:15 Cambridge Nat ICT 01:00 OCR CNAT/1&2  Computer Systems 

Wed 17 May 13:15 Religious Studies 01:30 AQA GCSE  A Unit 3 

Fri 19 May 09:15 Spanish 00:35 AQA GCSE  Unit 1 Tier F 

Fri 19 May 09:15 Spanish 00:45 AQA GCSE  Unit 1 Tier H 

Fri 19 May 09:15 Spanish 00:30 AQA GCSE Unit 2 Tier F 

Fri 19 May 09:15 Spanish 00:50 AQA GCSE  Unit 2 Tier H 

Fri 19 May 09:15 Russian 02:30 EDEXL/GCE AS LEVEL Written Response 

Fri 19 May 13:15 Sports 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Theory of Physical ED.  

Fri 19 May 13:15 Portuguese 01:00 OCR GCSE  Writing  Paper 

Mon 22 May 09:15 English Literature 01:45 AQA GCSE  Paper 1 

Mon 22 May 13:15 Geography 01:30 AQA GCSE  A Unit 1 Tier F 

Mon 22 May 13:15 Geography 01:30 AQA GCSE  A Unit 1 Tier H 

Tue 23 May 09:15 Electronic Products 01:30 OCR GCSE  Electronics Written 

Tue 23 May 09:15 German 01:45 EDEXL/GCE AS LEVEL Listen Read Translation 

Tue 23 May 13:15 Religious Studies 01:30 AQA GCSE  A Unit 4 

Wed 24 May 09:15 Polish 02:30 AQA AS LEVEL GCE Polish Unit 1 

Wed 24 May 09:15 Business 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Intro.to Small Business 

Wed 24 May 09:15 Portuguese 00:50 OCR GCSE  Listening Written 

Wed 24 May 13:15 Science Core 01:15 OCR GCSE B: Sci Mod B1  C1  P1  H 

Wed 24 May 13:15 Biology 01:15 OCR GCSE B: Biol Mod B1 B2 B3 H 

Thu 25 May 09:15 Maths 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Non Calculator [F]  

Thu 25 May 09:15 Maths 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Non Calculator [H]  

Fri 26 May 09:15 English Literature 02:15 AQA GCSE  Paper 2 
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Fri 26 May 09:15 German 01:40 EDEXL/GCE AS LEVEL Works & Trans 

Mon 05 Jun 09:15 History 02:00 OCR GCSE  B: Germany  

Mon 05 Jun 13:15 Food Technology 02:00 AQA GCSE  Unit 1 

Tue 06 Jun 09:15 English Language 01:45 AQA GCSE  Paper 1 

Tue 06 Jun 13:15 Geography 01:30 AQA GCSE A Unit 2 Tier F 

Tue 06 Jun 13:15 Geography 01:30 AQA GCSE A Unit 2 Tier H 

Wed 07 Jun 09:15 Polish 03:00 AQA AS LEVEL GCE Polish Unit 2 

Wed 07 Jun 09:15 Computing 01:30 OCR GCSE Sys & Prgmng Written 

Thu 08 Jun 09:15 Maths 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Calculator [F]  

Thu 08 Jun 09:15 Maths 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Calculator [H]  

Fri 09 Jun 09:15 Science Core 01:30 OCR GCSE B: Sci Mod B2 C2 P2   H 

Fri 09 Jun 09:15 Chemistry 01:15 OCR GCSE B: Chem Mdl C1C2 C3 H 

Fri 09 Jun 13:15 Business 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Building A Business 

Fri 09 Jun 13:15 Music 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Listening & Appraising 

Fri 09 Jun 13:15 Portuguese 01:00 OCR GCSE Reading Written 

Mon 12 Jun 09:15 English Language 01:45 AQA GCSE Paper 2 

Tue 13 Jun 09:15 Maths 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Calculator [F]  

Tue 13 Jun 09:15 Maths 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Calculator [H]  

Tue 13 Jun 13:15 Hosp. &   Catering 01:15 WJEC/GCSE GCSE Unit 2 Written Paper 

Wed 14 Jun 09:15 Additional Science 01:15 OCR GCSE B: Sci Mod B3 C3 P3  F 

Wed 14 Jun 09:15 Additional Science 01:15 OCR GCSE B: Sci Mod B3 C3 P3 H 

Wed 14 Jun 09:15 Physics 01:15 OCR GCSE B: Phy Mdl P1 P2 P3  H 

Wed 14 Jun 13:15 History 01:30 OCR GCSE B: Britain 

Thu 15 Jun 13:15 Polish 00:50 AQA GCSE Polish Unit 1 

Fri 16 Jun 09:15 Additonal Science 01:30 OCR GCSE  B: Sci Mod B4 C4 P4  F 

Fri 16 Jun 09:15 Additonal Science 01:30 OCR GCSE B: Sci Mod B4 C4 P4  H 

Fri 16 Jun 09:15 Biology 01:30 OCR GCSE  B: Biol Mod B4 B5 B6 H 

Fri 16 Jun 13:15 Resistant Material 01:30 OCR GCSE Tch ASP Design/Making  

Mon 19 Jun 09:15 Chemistry 01:30 OCR GCSE B: Chem ModC4C5C6 H 

Mon 19 Jun 13:15 Arabic 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Listening 

Mon 19 Jun 13:15 Arabic 00:55 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Reading 

Mon 19 Jun 13:15 Media Studies 01:30 WJEC/GCSE GCSE  Paper 1 

Tue 20 Jun 09:15 Polish 01:00 AQA GCSE Polish Unit 2 

Tue 20 Jun 09:15 Polish 01:00 AQA GCSE Polish Unit 4 

Tue 20 Jun 13:15 Graphics 01:30 OCR GCSE Design/Making  

Wed 21 Jun 09:15 Physics 01:30 OCR GCSE B: Phys Mdl P4 P5 P6  H 

Thu 22 Jun 13:15 Arabic 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE Writing 

Thu 22 Jun 13:15 Media Studies 01:00 WJEC/GCSE GCSE Paper 2 


